TIME
4:45-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

4:45-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:15pm
7:30-8:15pm
8:15-9:00pm

4:30-5:15pm
5:15-6:15pm
6:15-7:00pm
7:15-8:00pm
8:00-8:45pm

4:45-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-8:15pm
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9:00-9:45am
9:45-10:45am

STUDIO A
CLASS/LEVEL

Pre-School |

Kinder Combo (Tap/Ballet)
Hip-Hop |

Acro/Flexibility Level 7-8 (S1)

Pre-School |

Beginner Combo (Tap/Jazz)
Hip-Hop |

Hip-Hop |l

Jazz Technique Il

Pre-School |

Kinder Combo (Tap/Ballet)
Jazz Technique |

DOCC - Tap Tech (Part 2)
DOCC - Tap Tech (Part 1)

Pre-School Il
Kinder Combo (Tap/Ballet)
Jazz Technique Il

Tap Technique |l

Pre-School |
Pre-School Il

TIME
4:45-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
8:30-9:30pm

4:45-5:45pm

6:30-7:15pm

4:45-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm

8:45-9:30pm

5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm

9:00-10:00pm
10:00-11:00pm
11:00-12:00pm

FALL 2024/2025 CLASS SCHEDULE

AGE

4

STUDIO B
CLASS/LEVEL

Pre-School Il
Beginner Combo (Tap/Jazz)
Contemporary/Lyrical |

Hip-Hop Il

Jazz Technique |

Tap Technique |

Jazz Technique Il

Ballet Technique I
Acro/Flexibility Level 7-8 (S2)

Pre-School Il

DOCC - Tap Technique

Primary Acro
DOCC - Tap Technique |

Performance Ballet |

DOCC - Jazz Progressions

Acro/Flexibility Level 3-4 (S1)
Acro/Flexibility Level 3-4 (S1)

Acro/Flexibility Level 1-2
Acro/Flexibility Level 3-4 (S2)
Acro/Flexibility Level 5-6 (L2)

TIME
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
8:30-9:30pm

5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm
6:45-7:45pm
7:45-8:45pm

5:00-6:30pm
6:30-8:00pm
8:00-9:30pm

5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm
6:45-7:45pm
7:45-8:45pm
8:45-9:30pm

STUDIO C

CLASS/LEVEL

Tech / Strength / Condition
DOCC - Jazz Progressions @
Contemporary/Lyrical Il
Contemporary/Lyrical Ill
Hip-Hop IV

Tech / Strength / Condition
DOCC - Jazz Fundamentals
Tech / Strength / Condition
DOCC - Jazz Progressions

Performance Ballet IlI
Performance Ballet IV (Pt 1)
Performance Ballet IV (Pt 2)

Lyrical | - Fundamentals

Ballet Technique |

o
{
Performance Ballet Il o
Tech / Strength / Condition @

[ J

DOCC - Jazz Progressions

Class Full
@ Space Limited

Pre Requisite Required




