	STUDIO A			STUDIO B				STUDIO C			
	TIME	AGE	CLASS/LEVEL	TIME	AGE	CLASS/LEVEL		TIME	AGE	CLASS/LEVEL	
MOM	4:45-5:30pm	2-3	Pre-School I	4:45-5:45pm	4	Pre-School II		5:00-6:00pm	Lev 2	Tech / Strength / Condition	i
	5:30-6:30pm	5	Kinder Combo (Tap/Ballet)	5:45-6:45pm	6-7	Beginner Combo (Tap/Jazz)		6:00-6:45pm	Lev 2	DOCC - Jazz Progressions	
	6:45-7:30pm	6+	Нір-Нор I	6:45-7:30pm	8+	Contemporary/Lyrical I		6:45-7:30pm	10+	Contemporary/Lyrical II	
	7:30-8:30pm	T/D	Acro/Flexibility Level 7-8 (S1)	7:30-8:30pm	10+	Hip-Hop III		7:30-8:30pm	13+	Contemporary/Lyrical III	•
								8:30-9:30pm	13+	Hip-Hop IV	•
TUES	4:45-5:30pm	2-3	Pre-School I	5:00-5:45pm	7+	Jazz Technique I		5:00-5:45pm	Lev 1	Tech / Strength / Condition	
	5:30-6:30pm	6-7	Beginner Combo (Tap/Jazz)	5:45-6:30pm	7+	Tap Technique I		5:45-6:45pm	Lev 1	DOCC - Jazz Fundamentals	
	6:30-7:15pm	6+	Нір-Нор I	6:45-7:30pm	9+	Jazz Technique II		6:45-7:45pm	Lev 3	Tech / Strength / Condition	
	7:30-8:15pm	8+	Hip-Hop II	7:30-8:30pm	9+	Ballet Technique II		7:45-8:45pm	Lev 3	DOCC - Jazz Progressions	
	8:15-9:00pm	12+	Jazz Technique III	8:30-9:30pm	T/D	Acro/Flexibility Level 7-8 (S2)					
WED	4:30-5:15pm	2-3	Pre-School I	4:45-5:45pm	4	Pre-School II		5:00-6:30pm	T/D	Performance Ballet III	
	5:15-6:15pm	5	Kinder Combo (Tap/Ballet)					6:30-8:00pm	T/D	Performance Ballet IV (Pt 1)	
	6:15-7:00pm	7+	Jazz Technique I	6:30-7:15pm	Lev 2	DOCC - Tap Technique		8:00-9:30pm	T/D	Performance Ballet IV (Pt 2)	•
	7:15-8:00pm	Lev 3	DOCC - Tap Tech (Part 2)								
	8:00-8:45pm	Lev 3	DOCC - Tap Tech (Part 1)								
THURS	4:45-5:45pm	4	Pre-School II	4:45-5:45pm	4+	Primary Acro	П	5:00-5:45pm	6+	Lyrical I - Fundamentals	•
	5:45-6:45pm	5	Kinder Combo (Tap/Ballet)	5:45-6:30pm	Lev 1	DOCC - Tap Technique I		5:45-6:45pm	6+	Ballet Technique I	
	6:45-7:30pm	9+	Jazz Technique II	6:30-7:30pm	6+	Performance Ballet I		6:45-7:45pm	8+	Performance Ballet II	•
	7:30-8:15pm	9+	Tap Technique II					7:45-8:45pm	Lev 4	Tech / Strength / Condition	
				8:45-9:30pm	Lev 4	DOCC - Jazz Progressions		8:45-9:30pm	Lev 5	DOCC - Jazz Progressions	•
FRI				5:00-6:00pm	T/D	Acro/Flexibility Level 3-4 (S1)	П				
				6:00-7:00pm	T/D	Acro/Flexibility Level 3-4 (S1)					
SAT	9:00-9:45am	2-3	Pre-School I	9:00-10:00pm	T/D	Acro/Flexibility Level 1-2					
	9:45-10:45am	4	Pre-School II	10:00-11:00pm	T/D	Acro/Flexibility Level 3-4 (S2)					
				11:00-12:00pm	T/D	Acro/Flexibility Level 5-6 (L2)					



Class Full

Space Limited

Pre Requisite Required